
9/11/2015 Friday Youth

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.628 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $136.00

2D

1 17.277 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $51.00

2 17.48 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $31.00

3 17.507 Scarpetta, Karly Derby $20.00

4 17.554 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00

5 17.569 Scarpetta, Karly Bam $0.00

3D

1 17.656 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $34.00

2 17.673 Bauman, Sam Mocha $20.00

3 17.865 Johnson, Cheyenne Buck $14.00

4 17.905 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00

4D

1 18.161 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $17.00

2 18.189 Blohowiak, Jonah Okie Swatch $10.00

3 18.375 Holmes, Amanda April $7.00

4 18.447 Trotter, Celina Duece $0.00

5 18.626 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00

6 18.646 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $0.00

7 18.775 Trotter, Celina Shasta $0.00

8 19.339 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00

9 19.469 Beauvais, Hailey Tink $0.00

10 19.663 Brown, Camryn Willow $0.00

11 20.011 Crouch, Nathan Dakota $0.00

12 23.803 Seitz, Shannon Atlas $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.275 Beech, Lindsey Al Be A Drifter $0.00

0 17.912 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00

0 18.636 Von Oepen, Molly HYS First Beduino $0.00

0 18.947 Brown, Camryn Lena $0.00

0 20.719 Beech, Lindsey Dolly $0.00

0 66.495 Beauvais, Hailey Six $0.00



9/11/2015 Friday open 5-D

Rank Team # Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 74 16.02 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $862.00

2D

1 24 16.538 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $187.00

2 150 16.616 Babler, Tamber Swagger $144.00

3 13 16.628 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $108.00

4 114 16.632 Wellmon, Patti Panama's Full Moon $86.00

5 122 16.647 Harrup, Kim Stella $72.00

6 58 16.666 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $65.00

7 138 16.741 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $57.00

8 47 16.752 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00

9 113 16.777 Wellmon, Patti Dream Can Do $0.00

10 0 16.791 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $0.00

11 86 16.809 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00

12 109 16.809 Williams, Tonya REAVVVSTOCKINSTONE $0.00

13 15 16.868 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00

14 29 16.9 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

15 154 16.933 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00

16 51 16.962 Cole, MacKenzie Chameleun $0.00

17 42 16.977 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00

18 11 17.001 Lochner, Sandy Ima Real Champ $0.00

3D

1 129 17.051 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $149.00

2 135 17.107 Diedrich, Derek Does All That $115.00

3 61 17.115 Johanning, Amy Rosie $86.00

4 13 17.146 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $69.00

5 120 17.15 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $57.00

6 35 17.152 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $52.00

7 21 17.156 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $46.00

8 94 17.162 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $0.00

9 104 17.174 Scarpetta, Karly Bam $0.00

10 33 17.199 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00

11 56 17.221 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

12 131 17.272 Stephani, Paula Sheza Sly One $0.00

13 105 17.314 Scarpetta, Karly Derby $0.00

14 48 17.325 Cecchini, Danielle Skip $0.00

15 31 17.326 Beauvais, Jessica DDPal Miss Speedy $0.00

16 57 17.338 Beauvais, Jessica Six $0.00

17 50 17.35 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00

18 59 17.354 Bethke, Kelly Poco Noco Peppy $0.00

19 38 17.367 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00

20 4 17.37 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

21 63 17.373 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $0.00

22 49 17.376 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $0.00

23 142 17.396 Meyer, Kristen Chicks Dig Fame $0.00



24 82 17.401 Jurgerson, Lisa Scooby $0.00

25 84 17.412 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $0.00

26 125 17.459 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $0.00

27 90 17.49 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00

28 89 17.49 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00

29 70 17.493 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $0.00

30 8 17.498 Retherford, Linda Thiseldu $0.00

31 40 17.508 Lenorud, Alexis Chrome $0.00

32 66 17.519 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00

4D

1 72 17.532 Loomis, Kris Cooper $112.00

2 149 17.543 Von Oepen, Molly HYS First Beduino $86.00

3 121 17.583 Kraabel, Stacy Smarty $65.00

4 6 17.586 Bjork, Tasha Klassy Star Party $52.00

5 85 17.587 Market, Sue Eye Fly $43.00

6 18 17.596 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $39.00

7 26 17.598 Johnson, Karli Little Jet $34.00

8 108 17.599 Williams, Tonya Treasured Nick Bar $0.00

9 14 17.625 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $0.00

10 34 17.642 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $0.00

11 115 17.655 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00

12 14 17.656 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

13 152 17.657 Gosse, Megan Moon $0.00

14 146 17.668 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $0.00

15 4 17.673 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

16 65 17.675 Harvey, John Chicia $0.00

17 12 17.685 Bound, Colton Mp Topofthewoodpile $0.00

18 132 17.742 Harvey, Amanda DD $0.00

19 60 17.757 Blink, Bonnie Bugs $0.00

20 37 17.759 Gardner, Angie Rev Up My Stuff $0.00

21 88 17.76 Bell, Jan Easys Diamond Legent $0.00

22 30 17.768 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $0.00

23 128 17.805 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00

24 145 17.816 Karl, Tenille captn $0.00

25 19 17.834 Suennen, Bethany Bennie $0.00

26 117 17.849 Retherford, Linda Docs Little Red Bug $0.00

27 25 17.893 Miesen, Stephiane Samanda $0.00

28 10 17.905 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00

29 124 17.921 Miller, Toni Snapper $0.00

30 93 17.926 Bjork, Tasha Yawls Flashy Fire $0.00

31 130 17.937 Stephani, Paula Slyz Double Take $0.00

32 73 17.961 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

33 10 17.966 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

34 45 17.994 Suennen, Bethany Dollar $0.00

35 95 18.001 Jurgerson, Lisa Monte $0.00

5D

1 92 18.028 Waack, Jenny Diaz $75.00



2 36 18.029 Koeppler, Sharon Lighting Bug $57.00

3 3 18.073 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $43.00

4 153 18.124 Gosse, Steve My First Perks $34.00

5 76 18.128 Schulz, Randy Wrangler $29.00

6 83 18.177 Melcher, Kristie Rio $25.00

7 143 18.177 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $25.00

8 3 18.189 Blohowiak, Jonah Okie Swatch $0.00

9 20 18.213 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

10 52 18.214 Schulz, Lindsay Sage $0.00

11 27 18.223 Berget, Sara Chula Show Bar $0.00

12 91 18.237 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00

13 55 18.248 Holmes, Amanda April $0.00

14 2 18.293 Berget, Sara Magic $0.00

15 44 18.392 Waack, Jenny Chuck $0.00

16 28 18.418 Lehrer, Penny Morgans Darling $0.00

17 21 18.447 Trotter, Celina Duece $0.00

18 16 18.454 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

19 80 18.454 Reynen, Dee Beau $0.00

20 155 18.462 Beck, Jennifer Okie Dokey Iris $0.00

21 46 18.491 Hasz, Dawn Max $0.00

22 71 18.525 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

23 17 18.582 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00

24 96 18.584 Adams, Kimberly Tommy $0.00

25 5 18.604 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00

26 23 18.631 Koeppler, Sharon Poco $0.00

27 81 18.666 Retherford, Linda Waitin On A Frenchman $0.00

28 1 18.728 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $0.00

29 32 18.835 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00

30 127 18.934 Dickson, Ally Smartie $0.00

31 67 18.959 Wortner, Dawn Stormy $0.00

32 119 19.162 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00

33 133 19.173 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00

34 39 19.308 Harvey, Cindy Star $0.00

35 6 19.339 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00

36 43 19.853 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00

37 54 19.919 Bischoff, Kim Poor But Honest $0.00

38 53 20.034 Hagen, Karen Whkskeys Nic of Time $0.00

39 79 20.058 Crouch, Nathan Dakota $0.00

40 77 20.097 Wright, Jodie Cheeto $0.00

41 78 20.098 Market, Sue Bugs And Butterflies $0.00

42 144 20.378 Karl, McKenna Champ $0.00

43 118 21.358 Payne, Karen Top Dollar Seeker $0.00

44 62 22.5 Anderson, Haeli Nick Bars Hollywood $0.00

45 147 22.747 Brown, Camryn Willow $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 9 0 Johnson, Kari Hollywood $0.00



0 7 0 Pribbenow, Deb Don't Bug A Bully $0.00

0 137 5.714 Becker, Lisa Nike $0.00

0 112 14.206 Schmelzer, Autumn April $0.00

0 136 16.555 Peterson, Jill Rocket $0.00

0 107 16.876 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $0.00

0 41 16.906 Pribbenow, Deb Treasured Outdoor $0.00

0 151 16.956 Miller, Jessica Al Be A Drifter $0.00

0 134 17.058 Thola, Libby Joe $0.00

0 126 17.382 Eberl, Adrienne Not Shorta Legs $0.00

0 116 17.46 Olson, Tori Buddy $0.00

0 141 17.683 Pethke, Brooke Merri A French Girl $0.00

0 22 18.085 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double $0.00

0 87 18.371 Suennen, Bethany Cruiser $0.00

0 68 18.379 Radtke, Kelly Diggn N Two Trouble $0.00

0 75 18.554 Oryson, Bobbi Jo Keisha Dinero $0.00

0 148 18.596 Brown, Camryn Lena $0.00

0 64 18.633 Lathrop, Breanna Chili French Guy $0.00

0 111 18.8 Luskasko, Cassie Mia $0.00

0 140 19.754 Trotter, Celina Shasta $0.00

0 106 22.321 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00

0 156 23.755 Varpness, Casey SC Rasing The Bar $0.00

0 123 24.28 Miller, Toni Mator $0.00

0 69 26.352 Skinner, Yvonne Jasper $0.00



9/11/2015 Friday Masters

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.02 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $208.00

2D

1 16.632 Wellmon, Patti Panama's Full Moon $50.00

2 16.647 Harrup, Kim Stella $37.00

3 16.666 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $25.00

4 16.752 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $12.00

5 16.777 Wellmon, Patti Dream Can Do $0.00

6 16.868 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00

7 16.9 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

8 16.977 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00

9 17.001 Lochner, Sandy Ima Real Champ $0.00

3D

1 17.051 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $33.00

2 17.146 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $25.00

3 17.152 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $17.00

4 17.199 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $8.00

5 17.221 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

6 17.37 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

7 17.401 Jurgerson, Lisa Scooby $0.00

8 17.412 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $0.00

9 17.493 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $0.00

10 17.596 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $0.00

11 17.642 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $0.00

12 17.655 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00

13 17.675 Harvey, John Chicia $0.00

14 17.759 Gardner, Angie Rev Up My Stuff $0.00

15 17.76 Bell, Jan Easys Diamond Legent $0.00

16 17.966 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

17 18.001 Jurgerson, Lisa Monte $0.00

18 18.029 Koeppler, Sharon Lighting Bug $0.00

19 18.073 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00

20 18.213 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

21 18.418 Lehrer, Penny Morgans Darling $0.00

22 18.454 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

23 18.491 Hasz, Dawn Max $0.00

24 18.631 Koeppler, Sharon Poco $0.00

25 19.308 Harvey, Cindy Star $0.00

26 19.853 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00

27 20.097 Wright, Jodie Cheeto $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.46 Olson, Tori Buddy $0.00

0 18.379 Radtke, Kelly Diggn N Two Trouble $0.00

0 26.352 Skinner, Yvonne Jasper $0.00



9/11/2015 Friday Adult

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.538 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $48.00

2 16.741 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $32.00

2D

1 17.325 Cecchini, Danielle Skip $29.00

2 17.373 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $19.00

3 17.376 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $0.00

4 17.49 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00

3D

1 17.805 Lewis, Dawn Rio $19.00

2 18.237 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $13.00

3 18.604 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00

4 18.835 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00

5 18.959 Wortner, Dawn Stormy $0.00

6 19.162 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00

7 19.173 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 18.633 Lathrop, Breanna Chili French Guy $0.00



9/11/2015 Friday UBRA open

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.628 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $150.00

2 16.676 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $113.00

3 16.699 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy$75.00

4 16.752 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $38.00

5 16.774 Eberl, Adrienne Not Shorta Legs $0.00

6 16.791 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $0.00

7 16.9 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon$0.00

8 17.001 Lochner, Sandy Ima Real Champ $0.00

2D

1 17.152 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $113.00

2 17.162 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $85.00

3 17.193 Pethke, Brooke Merri A French Girl $56.00

4 17.199 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo$28.00

5 17.229 Van Der Elsen, Abby Hickory $0.00

6 17.236 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $0.00

7 17.325 Cecchini, Danielle Skip $0.00

8 17.338 Beauvais, Jessica Six $0.00

9 17.354 Bethke, Kelly Poco Noco Peppy $0.00

10 17.37 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

11 17.476 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

12 17.478 Varpness, Casey SC SmokeN Rings $0.00

13 17.49 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00

14 17.497 Beauvais, Jessica DDPal Miss Speedy $0.00

15 17.554 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00

16 17.571 Meyer, Kristen Chicks Dig Fame $0.00

17 17.596 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames$0.00

3D

1 17.642 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $75.00

2 17.656 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $56.00

3 17.739 Karl, Tenille captn $38.00

4 17.759 Gardner, Angie Rev Up My Stuff $19.00

5 17.815 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $0.00

6 17.845 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00

7 17.905 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00

8 18.096 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00

9 18.108 Bjork, Tasha Yawls Flashy Fire $0.00

4D

1 18.223 Berget, Sara Chula Show Bar $38.00

2 18.293 Berget, Sara Magic $28.00

3 18.321 Miesen, Stephiane Samanda $19.00

4 18.454 Wortner, Patti Noche $9.00

5 18.462 Beck, Jennifer Okie Dokey Iris $0.00

6 18.487 Dickson, Ally Smartie $0.00

7 18.491 Hasz, Dawn Max $0.00



8 19.106 Luskasko, Cassie Mia $0.00

9 19.954 Karl, McKenna Champ $0.00

10 20.26 Hagen, Karen Whkskeys Nic of Time$0.00

11 24.813 Anderson, Haeli Nick Bars Hollywood $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 4.004 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

0 4.618 Skinner, Yvonne Jasper $0.00

0 5.334 Becker, Lisa Nike $0.00

0 17.135 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double $0.00

0 17.789 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $0.00

0 17.797 Bjork, Tasha Klassy Star Party $0.00

0 17.819 Stephani, Paula Slyz Double Take $0.00

0 18.379 Radtke, Kelly Diggn N Two Trouble $0.00

0 18.85 Adams, Kimberly Tommy $0.00

0 18.982 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $0.00

0 22.321 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00



9/12/2015 Sat Open

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.965 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $857.00

2 16.24 Peterson, Jill Rocket $572.00

2D

1 16.471 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $286.00

2 16.493 Pribbenow, Deb Treasured Outdoor $214.00

3 16.518 Bethke, Kelly Kitaman Moonfire $179.00

4 16.519 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame$143.00

5 16.559 Cole, MacKenzie Chameleun $119.00

6 16.563 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $95.00

7 16.634 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $83.00

8 16.652 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $71.00

9 16.668 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00

10 16.669 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $0.00

11 16.688 Williams, Tonya REAVVVSTOCKINSTONE $0.00

12 16.726 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00

13 16.732 Campbell, Kelsey Rope Meyers $0.00

14 16.79 Brandli, Sandi Goin broke getting famous$0.00

15 16.81 Campbell, JC Are we $0.00

16 16.813 Hestetine, Nora Slick $0.00

17 16.818 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $0.00

18 16.836 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $0.00

19 16.878 Stoker, Kathy Pine Tag Quixote $0.00

20 16.888 Stoker, Kathy Kickapoo Bager Dolly $0.00

21 16.946 Diedrich, Derek Does All That $0.00

22 16.951 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00

23 16.96 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $0.00

3D

1 16.971 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood$229.00

2 16.974 Pethke, Brooke Merri A French Girl $157.00

3 16.974 Griffen, Megan Moonlark Bars $157.00

4 16.98 Miller, Jessica Al Be A Drifter $114.00

5 16.988 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $95.00

6 16.994 Peters, Amy Frogger $76.00

7 17.015 Mercer, Gracie Frosty $67.00

8 17.033 Wahl, Garret Gracie $57.00

9 17.033 Ragatz, Alison Red $0.00

10 17.035 Meyer, Kristen Chicks Dig Fame $0.00

11 17.064 Flaten, Joela Beduinos Smokin Jo $0.00

12 17.074 Von Oepen, Molly HYS First Beduino $0.00

13 17.078 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00

14 17.078 Dittmer, Alyssa Fast Time Friday $0.00

15 17.088 Blum, Lori Hustle Ta Fame $0.00

16 17.092 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

17 17.093 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00



18 17.093 Ragatz, Alison Crickett $0.00

19 17.094 Campbell, Courtney Peach $0.00

20 17.1 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $0.00

21 17.143 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00

22 17.151 Johanning, Amy Rosie $0.00

23 17.156 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

24 17.177 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $0.00

25 17.18 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

26 17.19 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench$0.00

27 17.2 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

28 17.203 Gosse, Steve Perks $0.00

29 17.205 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

30 17.209 Novak, Lisa Pistol $0.00

31 17.22 Bethke, Kelly Poco Noco Peppy $0.00

32 17.229 Novak, Lisa Dealer $0.00

33 17.242 Gosse, Megan Moon $0.00

34 17.251 Spiegelberg, Susan Pepper $0.00

35 17.297 Blum, Lori Raven $0.00

36 17.311 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

37 17.325 Scarpetta, Karly Bam $0.00

38 17.349 Lochner, Sandy Ima Real Champ $0.00

39 17.353 Kleinvachter, Amy Leos Goodbye Sammi $0.00

40 17.361 Olson, Tori Buddy $0.00

41 17.369 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00

42 17.37 Marquardt, Charlene Josie $0.00

43 17.377 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00

44 17.386 Retherford, Linda Thiseldu $0.00

45 17.39 Karl, Tenille captn $0.00

46 17.399 Market, Sue Eye Fly $0.00

47 17.423 Lenzner, Jamie Sainito Solano $0.00

48 17.427 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00

49 17.462 Harvey, John Chicia $0.00

4D

1 17.468 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $150.00

2 17.468 Brandli, Sandi Threeturnsand home $150.00

3 17.47 Eberl, Adrienne Not Shorta Legs $107.00

4 17.493 Cecchini, Danielle Skip $86.00

5 17.51 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $71.00

6 17.528 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $57.00

7 17.535 Cole, MacKenzie MML Speedy Olena $50.00

8 17.558 Fonti, Kristen Ray $43.00

9 17.562 Scarpetta, Karly Derby $0.00

10 17.597 Van Der Elsen, Abby Hickory $0.00

11 17.6 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00

12 17.615 Miller, Toni Snapper $0.00

13 17.618 Waack, Jenny Diaz $0.00

14 17.643 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $0.00



15 17.651 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

16 17.663 Retherford, Linda Waitin On A Frenchman $0.00

17 17.674 Suennen, Bethany Bennie $0.00

18 17.695 Beck, Jennifer Okie $0.00

19 17.698 Campbell, Bobby Sugar $0.00

20 17.698 Beauvais, Jessica DDPal Miss Speedy $0.00

21 17.7 Campbell, Jessica TJ $0.00

22 17.701 Bjork, Tasha Klassy Star Party $0.00

23 17.706 Kraabel, Stacy Smarty $0.00

24 17.714 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00

25 17.72 Bjork, Tasha Yawls Flashy Fire $0.00

26 17.724 Welch, Terri DNA Superbowl Sunday $0.00

27 17.732 Schmelzer, Autumn April $0.00

28 17.734 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $0.00

29 17.735 Behm, Julie Windy $0.00

30 17.75 Jurgerson, Lisa Monte $0.00

31 17.764 Beck, Jennifer Rita $0.00

32 17.799 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00

33 17.817 Bell, Jan Easys Diamond Legent $0.00

34 17.828 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $0.00

35 17.844 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $0.00

36 17.864 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames$0.00

37 17.872 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00

38 17.883 Dickson, Ally Smartie $0.00

39 17.895 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00

40 17.901 Marzahl, Sierra Boogie $0.00

41 17.905 Stephani, Paula Slyz Double Take $0.00

42 17.923 Suennen, Bethany Dollar $0.00

43 17.948 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

44 17.963 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00

5D

1 17.975 Kanaman, Denise MS Deck AGirl $114.00

2 17.989 Koeppler, Sharon Lighting Bug $86.00

3 18.066 Jurgerson, Lisa Scooby $71.00

4 18.092 Lenorud, Alexis Chrome $57.00

5 18.108 Jenkins, Abby Lilo $48.00

6 18.109 Lehrer, Penny Smashing Jet Lady $38.00

7 18.161 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $33.00

8 18.167 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $29.00

9 18.178 Trotter, Celina Duece $0.00

10 18.183 Green, Danielle Betty $0.00

11 18.192 Payne, Karen The Love Bug $0.00

12 18.201 Heinke, Paige Bobbies Special Girl $0.00

13 18.206 Varpness, Casey SC Rasing The Bar $0.00

14 18.235 Reynen, Dee Beau $0.00

15 18.236 Lehrer, Penny Morgans Darling $0.00

16 18.303 Miesen, Stephiane Samanda $0.00



17 18.303 Berget, Sara Magic $0.00

18 18.311 Holmes, Amanda April $0.00

19 18.313 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00

20 18.348 Waack, Jenny Chuck $0.00

21 18.42 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00

22 18.423 Oryson, Bobbi Jo Keisha Dinero $0.00

23 18.432 Laughlin, Claire Chica $0.00

24 18.547 Suennen, Bethany Cruiser $0.00

25 18.578 Hasz, Dawn Max $0.00

26 18.594 Novak, Lisa Sparky $0.00

27 18.599 Radtke, Kelly Diggn N Two Trouble $0.00

28 18.612 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00

29 18.621 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

30 18.624 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double $0.00

31 18.637 Adams, Kimberly Tommy $0.00

32 18.706 Payne, Karen Top Dollar Seeker $0.00

33 18.708 Schulz, Randy Wrangler $0.00

34 18.735 Kleinvachter, Amy Beduinos Smoke $0.00

35 18.763 Luskasko, Cassie Mia $0.00

36 18.794 Peters, Lotty Rav $0.00

37 18.842 Market, Sue Bugs And Butterflies $0.00

38 18.996 Williams, Tonya Treasured Nick Bar $0.00

39 19.02 Kittel, Lisa Merry Rain $0.00

40 19.141 Harvey, Cindy Star $0.00

41 19.391 Murdjeff, Ashley Yo Easy To Look At $0.00

42 19.652 Schulz, Lindsay Sage $0.00

43 19.819 Boehnlein, Emily Pepper $0.00

44 19.876 Trotter, Celina Shasta $0.00

45 19.989 Karl, McKenna Champ $0.00

46 20.007 Brown, Camryn Willow $0.00

47 20.549 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00

48 21.536 Anderson, Haeli Nick Bars Hollywood $0.00

49 21.556 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00

50 21.602 Becker, Lisa Nike $0.00

51 21.752 Hagen, Karen Whkskeys Nic of Time $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00

0 0 Varpness, Casey SC SmokeN Rings $0.00

0 0 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

0 0 Pribbenow, Deb Don't Bug A Bully $0.00

0 0 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $0.00

0 4.172 Campbell, Brian Sassy $0.00

0 16.35 Wellmon, Patti Panama's Full Moon $0.00

0 16.876 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00

0 16.883 Babler, Tamber Swagger $0.00

0 16.952 Thola, Libby Joe $0.00



0 17.121 Beauvais, Jessica Six $0.00

0 17.192 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

0 17.274 Tretsven, Jill Cowgirl $0.00

0 17.606 Blink, Bonnie Bugs $0.00

0 17.694 Ham, Kelsey Arnie $0.00

0 17.839 Berget, Sara Chula Show Bar $0.00

0 17.919 Lathrop, Breanna Chili French Guy $0.00

0 17.931 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00

0 18.16 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $0.00

0 18.165 Blohowiak, Jonah Okie Swatch $0.00

0 18.293 Brown, Camryn Lena $0.00

0 18.303 Miller, Toni Mator $0.00

0 18.564 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

0 18.867 Loomis, Kris Cooper $0.00

0 19.085 Melcher, Kristie Rio $0.00

0 19.142 Bischoff, Kim Poor But Honest $0.00

0 19.849 Crouch, Nathan Dakota $0.00

0 20.784 Wright, Jodie Cheeto $0.00

0 22.658 Wortner, Dawn Stormy $0.00

0 23.042 Graney, Ann Josey $0.00

0 24.483 Schlindwein, Addison Java $0.00

0 25.657 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

0 29.514 Chism, Cassandra RB Frenchman Red $0.00

0 35.263 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $0.00



9/12/2015 Sat - Masters

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.965 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $242.00

2D

1 16.518 Bethke, Kelly Kitaman Moonfire $97.00

2 16.634 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $72.00

3 16.668 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $43.00

4 16.878 Stoker, Kathy Pine Tag Quixote $29.00

5 16.888 Stoker, Kathy Kickapoo Bager Dolly $0.00

6 16.96 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $0.00

3D

1 17.078 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $58.00

2 17.092 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $43.00

3 17.093 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $29.00

4 17.19 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $14.00

5 17.2 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

6 17.205 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

7 17.209 Novak, Lisa Pistol $0.00

8 17.22 Bethke, Kelly Poco Noco Peppy $0.00

9 17.229 Novak, Lisa Dealer $0.00

10 17.349 Lochner, Sandy Ima Real Champ $0.00

11 17.37 Marquardt, Charlene Josie $0.00

12 17.462 Harvey, John Chicia $0.00

13 17.51 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00

14 17.528 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $0.00

15 17.651 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

16 17.735 Behm, Julie Windy $0.00

17 17.75 Jurgerson, Lisa Monte $0.00

18 17.817 Bell, Jan Easys Diamond Legent $0.00

19 17.864 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $0.00

20 17.872 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00

21 17.948 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

22 17.975 Kanaman, Denise MS Deck AGirl $0.00

23 17.989 Koeppler, Sharon Lighting Bug $0.00

24 18.066 Jurgerson, Lisa Scooby $0.00

25 18.109 Lehrer, Penny Smashing Jet Lady $0.00

26 18.206 Varpness, Casey SC Rasing The Bar $0.00

27 18.236 Lehrer, Penny Morgans Darling $0.00

28 18.578 Hasz, Dawn Max $0.00

29 18.594 Novak, Lisa Sparky $0.00

30 18.599 Radtke, Kelly Diggn N Two Trouble $0.00

31 18.794 Peters, Lotty Rav $0.00

32 19.141 Harvey, Cindy Star $0.00

33 20.549 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



0 0 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00

0 0 Varpness, Casey SC SmokeN Rings $0.00

0 0 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

0 16.35 Wellmon, Patti Panama's Full Moon $0.00

0 17.192 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

0 18.16 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $0.00

0 20.784 Wright, Jodie Cheeto $0.00



9/12/2015 Sat Adult

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.988 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $55.00

2 17.18 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $33.00

3 17.377 Lewis, Dawn Rio $22.00

2D

1 17.493 Cecchini, Danielle Skip $33.00

2 17.558 Fonti, Kristen Ray $20.00

3 17.643 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $13.00

4 17.734 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $0.00

5 17.799 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00

6 17.844 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $0.00

7 17.901 Marzahl, Sierra Boogie $0.00

3D

1 18.42 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $22.00

2 18.612 Doll, Kelly Toy $13.00

3 18.763 Luskasko, Cassie Mia $9.00

4 19.819 Boehnlein, Emily Pepper $0.00

5 21.556 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.876 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00

0 17.694 Ham, Kelsey Arnie $0.00

0 17.919 Lathrop, Breanna Chili French Guy $0.00

0 17.931 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00

0 22.658 Wortner, Dawn Stormy $0.00



9/12/2015 Sat Youth

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.471 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $86.00

2 16.537 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $52.00

3 16.818 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $34.00

2D

1 16.974 Griffen, Megan Moonlark Bars $52.00

2 17.015 Mercer, Gracie Frosty $39.00

3 17.035 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $26.00

4 17.143 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $13.00

5 17.156 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

6 17.177 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $0.00

7 17.182 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

8 17.244 Von Oepen, Molly HYS First Beduino $0.00

9 17.283 Scarpetta, Karly Derby $0.00

10 17.366 Gorenz, Catherine Peppy $0.00

11 17.402 Scarpetta, Karly Bam $0.00

12 17.427 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00

13 17.462 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $0.00

3D

1 17.576 Johnson, Cheyenne Buck $52.00

2 17.895 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $34.00

4D

1 18.161 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $17.00

2 18.178 Trotter, Celina Duece $13.00

3 18.21 Holmes, Amanda April $9.00

4 18.254 Blohowiak, Jonah Okie Swatch $4.00

5 18.989 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00

6 19.103 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $0.00

7 19.294 Nice, Brittnay Ice $0.00

8 19.34 Beech, Lindsey Dolly $0.00

9 19.7 Crouch, Nathan Dakota $0.00

10 19.819 Beech, Lindsey Cheeton $0.00

11 19.876 Trotter, Celina Shasta $0.00

12 20.953 Brown, Camryn Willow $0.00

13 23.046 Bevan, Rylee Love N Nikki $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Beauvais, Hailey Six $0.00

0 0 Laughlin, Claire Chica $0.00

0 0 Schlindwein, Addison Java $0.00

0 0 Chism, Cassandra RB Frenchman Red $0.00

0 16.883 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $0.00

0 18.428 Brown, Camryn Lena $0.00

0 18.564 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

0 18.763 Beauvais, Hailey DD Pal Miss Speedy $0.00



Match 1st Go Side pot 2015

Rank Final Score Name Stock

1D

1 16.134 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash

2 16.215 Lenzner, Jamie Amigo

3 16.332 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot

4 16.398 Keyes, Lori Jill

5 16.521 Harrup, Kim Stella

6 16.581 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena

7 16.596 Hestetine, Nora Slick

8 16.597 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous

9 16.609 Sveen, Alesha Moose

2D

1 16.681 Wellmon, Patti Dream Can Do

2 16.749 Cole, MacKenzie Chameleun

3 16.755 Bethke, Kelly Kitaman Moonfire

4 16.768 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber

5 16.772 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl

6 16.849 Beech, Lindsey Al Be A Drifter

7 17.004 Bevan, Stacy Little Sweet Cash

8 17.018 Peters, Amy Frogger

9 17.071 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon

10 17.086 McDonough, Patti Maverick

11 17.086 Novak, Lisa Gator

12 17.093 Spiegelberg, Susan Pepper

3D

1 17.154 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench

2 17.185 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero

3 17.191 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire

4 17.2 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories

5 17.205 Gosse, Megan Moon

6 17.215 Williams, Tonya REAVVVSTOCKINSTONE

7 17.237 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly

8 17.243 Lewis, Dawn Rio

9 17.296 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor

10 17.309 Waack, Jenny Diaz

11 17.325 Van Der Elsen, Abby Hickory

12 17.335 Marquardt, Charlene Josie

13 17.396 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix

14 17.413 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize

15 17.431 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash

16 17.467 Welch, Terri DNA Superbowl Sunday

17 17.471 Williams, Tonya Tator

18 17.533 Varpness, Casey SC SmokeN Rings

19 17.542 Bevan, Stacy DC Wicked French Wine

20 17.588 Sass, Alyson Howdy

21 17.594 Olson, Tori Buddy



22 17.619 Koeppler, Sharon Lighting Bug

23 17.637 Lenzner, Jamie Sainito Solano

24 17.653 Harvey, John Chicia West

25 17.659 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway

26 17.662 Becker, Lisa Star

27 17.708 Tretsven, Jill Chomper

28 17.71 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted

29 17.739 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double

30 17.753 Jurgerson, Lisa Scooby

31 17.764 Kanaman, Denise MS Deck AGirl

32 17.801 Behm, Julie Windy

33 17.844 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo

34 17.998 Doll, Kelly Toy

35 18.011 Podjaski, Abby Diva

36 18.039 Campbell, Jessica TJ

37 18.055 Campbell, Brian Sassy

38 18.078 Miller, Toni Snapper

39 18.16 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice

40 18.313 Heinke, Paige Bobbies Special Girl

41 18.823 Oryson, Bobbi Jo Keisha Dinero

42 19.503 Watson, Valerie Love N Nicki

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Varpness, Casey SC Rasing The Bar

0 0 Vondra, Colleen Ante Up the Cash

0 0 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood

0 16.144 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket

0 17.097 Pribbenow, Deb Treasured Outdoor

0 17.342 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine

0 17.552 Gardner, Angie Rev Up My Stuff

0 17.642 Schmitz, Carlie Firewater Socks

0 18.209 Campbell, Bobby Sugar

0 18.287 Rusch, Bett Chuck

0 18.368 Gosse, Steve My First Perks



9/12 2nd go side pot match race

Rank Final Score Name Stock

1D

1 16.254 Lenzner, Jamie Amigo

2 16.33 Wellmon, Patti Dream Can Do

3 16.331 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket

4 16.48 Bethke, Kelly Kitaman Moonfire

5 16.528 Novak, Lisa Gator

6 16.534 Beech, Lindsey Al Be A Drifter

7 16.539 Harrup, Kim Stella

8 16.541 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous

9 16.612 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl

10 16.683 Sveen, Alesha Moose

2D

1 16.776 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot

2 16.814 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber

3 16.823 Williams, Tonya REAVVVSTOCKINSTONE

4 16.841 Cole, MacKenzie Chameleun

5 16.845 Miller, Toni Snapper

6 16.863 Bevan, Stacy Little Sweet Cash

7 16.878 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon

8 16.903 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor

9 16.93 Peters, Amy Frogger

10 16.955 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench

11 16.973 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena

12 17.04 Gosse, Megan Moon

13 17.07 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted

14 17.086 Williams, Tonya Tator

15 17.088 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories

16 17.09 Gosse, Steve My First Perks

17 17.144 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero

18 17.145 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize

19 17.151 Sass, Alyson Howdy

20 17.152 Lewis, Dawn Rio

21 17.208 Marquardt, Charlene Josie

22 17.244 Jurgerson, Lisa Scooby

3D

1 17.275 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash

2 17.286 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash

3 17.287 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire

4 17.309 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo

5 17.321 Spiegelberg, Susan Pepper

6 17.339 Koeppler, Sharon Lighting Bug

7 17.34 Olson, Tori Buddy

8 17.354 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly

9 17.358 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway

10 17.382 Schmitz, Carlie Firewater Socks



11 17.394 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood

12 17.409 McDonough, Patti Maverick

13 17.439 Hestetine, Nora Slick

14 17.44 Van Der Elsen, Abby Hickory

15 17.49 Waack, Jenny Diaz

16 17.514 Bevan, Stacy DC Wicked French Wine

17 17.54 Kanaman, Denise MS Deck AGirl

18 17.547 Becker, Lisa Star

19 17.672 Lenzner, Jamie Sainito Solano

20 17.678 Behm, Julie Windy

21 17.69 Campbell, Jessica TJ

22 17.697 Podjaski, Abby Diva

23 17.73 Tretsven, Jill Chomper

24 17.787 Harvey, John Chicia West

25 17.856 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix

26 17.871 Vondra, Colleen Ante Up the Cash

27 17.876 Welch, Terri DNA Superbowl Sunday

28 17.882 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double

29 17.896 Doll, Kelly Toy

30 18.077 Oryson, Bobbi Jo Keisha Dinero

31 18.1 Heinke, Paige Bobbies Special Girl

32 18.169 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice

33 18.178 Gardner, Angie Rev Up My Stuff

34 18.477 Rusch, Bett Chuck

35 19.295 Varpness, Casey SC Rasing The Bar

36 19.481 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine

37 19.491 Watson, Valerie Love N Nicki

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.436 Keyes, Lori Jill

0 16.819 Pribbenow, Deb Treasured Outdoor

0 17.619 Campbell, Bobby Sugar

0 18.223 Campbell, Brian Sassy

0 22.025 Varpness, Casey SC SmokeN Rings



9/13/2015 Open 5-d  Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.331 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $212.00

2 16.455 Yunker, Kristin Sf Jas Comes Natural $163.00

3 16.48 Griffen, Megan Moonlark Bars $122.00

4 16.502 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $98.00

5 16.539 Harrup, Kim Stella $82.00

6 16.541 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $73.00

7 16.612 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $65.00

8 16.639 Pethke, Brooke Merri A French Girl $0.00

9 16.67 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00

10 16.683 Sveen, Alesha Moose $0.00

11 16.776 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $0.00

12 16.799 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

13 16.814 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00

14 16.823 Williams, Tonya REAVVVSTOCKINSTONE $0.00

2D

1 16.841 Cole, MacKenzie Chameleun $177.00

2 16.863 Bevan, Stacy Little Sweet Cash $136.00

3 16.878 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $102.00

4 16.881 Lochner, Sandy Ima Real Champ $82.00

5 16.903 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $68.00

6 16.921 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $61.00

7 16.932 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $54.00

8 16.955 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $0.00

9 16.973 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $0.00

10 17.033 Beauvais, Jessica DDPal Miss Speedy $0.00

11 17.065 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $0.00

12 17.07 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $0.00

13 17.076 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $0.00

14 17.078 Blum, Lori Raven $0.00

15 17.088 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $0.00

16 17.092 Beauvais, Jessica Six $0.00

17 17.099 Chism, Cassandra RB Frenchman Red $0.00

18 17.144 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

19 17.177 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00

20 17.189 Retherford, Linda Thiseldu $0.00

21 17.204 Von Oepen, Molly HYS First Beduino $0.00

22 17.214 Stephani, Paula Slyz Double Take $0.00

23 17.244 Jurgerson, Lisa Scooby $0.00

24 17.251 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $0.00

25 17.266 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00

26 17.27 Market, Sue Jackfire $0.00

27 17.275 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $0.00

28 17.285 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

29 17.286 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $0.00



30 17.287 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00

31 17.309 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00

3D

1 17.333 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $141.00

2 17.334 Brandli, Sandi Goin broke getting famous $109.00

3 17.352 Blum, Lori Hustle Ta Fame $82.00

4 17.358 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $65.00

5 17.366 Meyer, Kristen Chicks Dig Fame $54.00

6 17.371 Cecchini, Danielle Skip $49.00

7 17.371 Flaten, Joela Beduinos Smokin Jo $43.00

8 17.382 Schmitz, Carlie Firewater Socks $0.00

9 17.394 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00

10 17.402 Payne, Karen Top Dollar Seeker $0.00

11 17.445 Koeppler, Sharon Lighting Bug $0.00

12 17.453 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

13 17.461 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00

14 17.484 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

15 17.514 Bevan, Stacy DC Wicked French Wine $0.00

16 17.524 Ham, Kelsey Arnie $0.00

17 17.532 Tremain, Jessica Lena $0.00

18 17.558 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00

19 17.558 Eberl, Adrienne Not Shorta Legs $0.00

20 17.608 Boehnlein, Emily Boogie $0.00

21 17.658 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $0.00

22 17.697 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00

23 17.702 LeGrand, Amanda One Slick Ruby $0.00

24 17.714 Karl, Tenille captn $0.00

25 17.719 Heinke, Paige Bobbies Special Girl $0.00

26 17.731 Beck, Jennifer Rita $0.00

27 17.732 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00

28 17.752 Becker, Lisa Nike $0.00

29 17.766 Lenorud, Alexis Chrome $0.00

30 17.799 Radtke, Kelly Diggn N Two Trouble $0.00

31 17.811 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

4D

1 17.838 Laughlin, Claire Chica $106.00

2 17.856 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $82.00

3 17.859 Miesen, Stephiane Samanda $55.00

4 17.859 Napp, Natasha Reba $55.00

5 17.896 Doll, Kelly Toy $41.00

6 17.927 Beck, Jennifer Okie Dokey Iris $37.00

7 17.958 Retherford, Linda Waitin On A Frenchman $33.00

8 17.977 Bjork, Tasha Yawls Flashy Fire $0.00

9 18.001 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00

10 18.016 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00

11 18.025 Bell, Jan Easys Diamond Legent $0.00

12 18.075 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00



13 18.077 Oryson, Bobbi Jo Keisha Dinero $0.00

14 18.085 Lathrop, Breanna Chili French Guy $0.00

15 18.088 Jurgerson, Lisa Monte $0.00

16 18.131 Melcher, Kristie Rio $0.00

17 18.139 Wortner, Dawn Stormy $0.00

18 18.169 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00

19 18.17 Holmes, Amanda April $0.00

20 18.178 Gardner, Angie Rev Up My Stuff $0.00

21 18.203 Payne, Karen The Love Bug $0.00

22 18.223 Schmelzer, Autumn April $0.00

23 18.231 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00

24 18.249 Luskasko, Cassie Mia $0.00

25 18.251 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double $0.00

26 18.329 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

5D

1 18.348 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $71.00

2 18.526 Market, Sue Bugs And Butterflies $54.00

3 18.573 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $41.00

4 18.583 Adams, Kimberly Tommy $33.00

5 18.643 Schulz, Randy Wrangler $27.00

6 18.77 Nelson, Starr Charm $24.00

7 18.894 Bischoff, Kim Poor But Honest $22.00

8 18.958 Murdjeff, Ashley Yo Easy To Look At $0.00

9 18.963 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $0.00

10 18.984 Boehnlein, Emily Pepper $0.00

11 19.295 Varpness, Casey SC Rasing The Bar $0.00

12 19.491 Watson, Valerie Love N Nicki $0.00

13 19.53 Dickson, Ally Smartie $0.00

14 19.956 Karl, McKenna Champ $0.00

15 20.186 Brown, Camryn Willow $0.00

16 20.359 Lenzner, Jamie Bugys Chances $0.00

17 20.992 Miesen, Stephiane Whiskey Hick of Time $0.00

18 21.002 Anderson, Haeli Nick Bars Hollywood $0.00

19 21.183 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $0.00

0 0 Market, Sue Eye Fly $0.00

0 0 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $0.00

0 5.6 Miller, Toni Mator $0.00

0 8.908 Kleinvachter, Amy Beduinos Smoke $0.00

0 10.318 Palzkill, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00

0 17.137 Olson, Tori Buddy $0.00

0 17.861 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00

0 18.002 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00

0 18.459 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

0 18.665 Schlindwein, Addison Java $0.00



0 18.685 Brown, Camryn Lena $0.00

0 18.83 Blink, Bonnie Bugs $0.00

0 19.042 Brandli, Sandi Woody $0.00

0 19.06 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00

0 19.276 Schulz, Lindsay Sage $0.00

0 20.501 Kittel, Lisa Merry Rain $0.00

0 20.542 Bjork, Tasha Klassy Star Party $0.00

0 22.025 Varpness, Casey SC SmokeN Rings $0.00

0 24.877 Dittmer, Alyssa Fast Time Friday $0.00

0 26.476 Wright, Jodie Cheeto $0.00

0 27.283 Hurtgen, Jordan Gatsby $0.00



9/13/2015 Masters Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.331 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $68.00

2 16.539 Harrup, Kim Stella $41.00

3 16.541 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $27.00

4 16.814 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00

2D

1 16.878 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $41.00

2 16.881 Lochner, Sandy Ima Real Champ $25.00

3 16.903 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $16.00

4 16.955 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $0.00

5 17.07 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $0.00

6 17.088 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $0.00

7 17.144 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

8 17.244 Jurgerson, Lisa Scooby $0.00

9 17.266 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00

10 17.275 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $0.00

11 17.309 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00

3D

1 17.333 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $27.00

2 17.358 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $16.00

3 17.445 Koeppler, Sharon Lighting Bug $11.00

4 17.453 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

5 17.799 Radtke, Kelly Diggn N Two Trouble $0.00

6 17.811 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

7 18.001 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00

8 18.025 Bell, Jan Easys Diamond Legent $0.00

9 18.088 Jurgerson, Lisa Monte $0.00

10 18.178 Gardner, Angie Rev Up My Stuff $0.00

11 18.329 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $0.00

0 17.137 Olson, Tori Buddy $0.00

0 17.861 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00

0 19.06 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00

0 22.025 Varpness, Casey SC SmokeN Rings $0.00

0 26.476 Wright, Jodie Cheeto $0.00



9/13/2015 Sunday Adult

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.683 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $57.00

2 16.799 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $38.00

3 17.076 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $0.00

2D

1 17.251 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $34.00

2 17.287 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $23.00

3 17.371 Cecchini, Danielle Skip $0.00

4 17.608 Boehnlein, Emily Boogie $0.00

3D

1 17.697 Podjaski, Abby Diva $23.00

2 17.896 Doll, Kelly Toy $15.00

3 18.016 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00

4 18.085 Lathrop, Breanna Chili French Guy $0.00

5 18.139 Wortner, Dawn Stormy $0.00

6 18.169 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00

7 18.231 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00

8 18.249 Luskasko, Cassie Mia $0.00

9 18.963 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $0.00

10 18.984 Boehnlein, Emily Pepper $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.48 Griffen, Megan Moonlark Bars $71.00

2 16.973 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $47.00

2D

1 17.258 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $44.00

2 17.286 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $27.00

3 17.339 Chism, Cassandra RB Frenchman Red $18.00

4 17.461 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00

3D

1 17.484 Bauman, Sam Mocha $30.00

2 17.558 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $18.00

3 17.615 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $12.00

4 17.732 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00

5 17.856 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

4D

1 18.17 Holmes, Amanda April $15.00

2 18.174 Laughlin, Claire Chica $9.00

3 18.654 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $6.00

4 19.349 Nice, Brittnay Ice $0.00

5 20.515 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Beauvais, Hailey Six $0.00

0 0 Beauvais, Hailey DD Pal Miss Speedy $0.00

0 0 Bevan, Rylee Love N Nikki $0.00

0 16.682 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00

0 18.385 Von Oepen, Molly HYS First Beduino $0.00

0 19.092 Schlindwein, Addison Java $0.00

0 19.133 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $0.00

0 27.325 Nelson, Starr Charm $0.00


